ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6104
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6104-5-5-167 SAMEER FARRUKH
6104-5-5-5130 NAJAM ALI

6104-5-5-5131
6104-5-5-5132
6104-5-5-5133
6104-5-5-5135
6104-5-5-5136
6104-5-5-5137

6104-5-5-5138
6104-5-6-170

6104-5-6-171
6104-5-6-172
6104-5-6-173
6104-5-6-174
6104-5-6-175
6104-5-6-5155

6104-S-7-5157
6104-5-7-5158
6104-5-7-5159

6104-5-7-5160
6104-5-7-5161
6104-5-7-5163
6104-5-7-5164
6104-5-7-5165
6104-5-7-5166
6104-5-10-5167

ALI SHAHEER SHAH
ABDULLAH SULTAN
KHALILULLAH KHAN
S. ALI HUSSAIN

SYED ARBAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN
SALEEM

ARMAN AMIJAD

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
HASHMI

ASAD ALI
TAHA AHMED SIDDIQUI
M. AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHHAD AJAZI

ZAIN AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MIRZA

MUSTAFA SHOAIB
ALI SOHAIL
DANIYAL MIRZA

ABDUL KABEER
ABDULLAH NISAR
MUJTABA AHMED
NOMAN ZAHID
FARAZ AHMED
ZAYAN BABAR
HANI ASIF

FATHER NAME
FARRUKH RASHEED
MUSHTAQ AHMED
SHAHNAWAZ ALAM
ZAHID SULTAN

OSAF KHAN

S. GAUHAR HUSSAIN
SYED ZARYAB HUSSAIN
SALEEM SHAHZAD KHAN

AMIAD JAVEED
ZEESHANULLAH HASHMI

ASGHAR ALI
NADEEM AHMED

M. SHAHID KHAN
ANWAR WASIF AJAZI
NAUMAN ANIS
SAAD MIRZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ABID SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MIRZA

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD NISAR
ABEDIN AHMED

ZAHID HUSSAIN

FAHIM AHMED

BABAR SIRAJ

ASIF HAMEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD (BOYS CAMPUS)
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84
59
55
42
58
30
62

30
42

62
66
66
30
28
66

62
42
38

34
38
27
35
33
28
62
TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

32.22%
93.33%
65.56%
61.11%
46.67%
64.44%
33.33%
68.89%

33.33%
46.67%

68.89%
73.33%
73.33%
33.33%
31.11%
73.33%

68.89%
46.67%
42.22%

37.78%
42.22%
30.00%
38.89%
36.67%
31.11%
68.89%
26
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